General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol PRITI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE974Z01015

Name of the company

PRITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 th'sther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.77
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.49




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
cgly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7740528

7740528

74.59

7740528

7740528

74.59

(B)

Public

11267

2636800

2636800

25.41

2636800

2636800

25.41

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CDH)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

11276

10377328

10377328

100

10377328

10377328

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , N}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of Sl egesd
X assuming full | | ocked in shares | P °98¢¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding securities a percentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I1) . Warrants diluted share 0 o
securities i and No. Of 42D (X< % of Y% of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) ( 1) Warrants capita ) ( )7 total No. | total
! (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (i)
°0 held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]?‘;Lromoter 858500 858500 64.4 7739728 | 99.99 7740528
Group
(B) Public 2117500 2117500 35.6 231785 |[8.79 2636795 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2976000 2976000 100 7971513 | 76.82 10377323 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of II:I;rtl())/ f i(;rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully p;.ud paidup | underlying sharei held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Sharcholders (I) shareholders | up equity equity Depository (vi) = (calculated as per asa
(1) shares held | 1% | Receipts (IV)H(V)*+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As of
Iv) held (V) | (V1) (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | .. Total
X egry Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 o 7740528 7740528 | 74.59 7740528 7740528 | 74.59
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 7740528 7740528 74.59 7740528 7740528 | 74.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 7740528 7740528 | 74.59 7740528 7740528 | 74.59
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate Investment
(c) Funds 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category I ! 40 40 0 40 40 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 40 40 0 40 40 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 4 5995 1657274 1657274 | 15.97 1657274 1657274 | 15.97
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 , 5 673768 673768 | 6.49 673768 673768 | 6.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 112 79660 79660 0.77 79660 79660 0.77
o Bodies Corporate 25 120649 120649 1.16 120649 120649 1.16
(m) Any Other (specify) | 117 105409 105409 1.02 105409 105409 1.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11265 2636760 2636760 25.41 2636760 2636760 |25.41
Total Public
Shareholding
11267 2636800 2636800 2541 2636800 2636800 |25.41
B)=B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 11276 10377328 10377328 | 100 10377328 10377328 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11276 10377328 10377328 | 100 10377328 10377328 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or o
0- assuming full | Locked in shares - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares & e | otherwise
Shares 00 Underlying | €OnVersion o encumbered (XII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities percentage of % of dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share ° As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of . a total | No. form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
(X) ‘Warrants Shares (a) . .. ..
. (VID+H(X) As a (b) (1) (i1) (iii)
(Xi) (a) % of held
(A+B+C2) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 858500 858500 64.4 7739728 | 99.99 7740528
(S/;‘;’(‘IT)Otal 858500 858500 64.4 7739728 | 99.99 7740528
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 858500 858500 64.4 7739728 | 99.99 7740528
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 100000 100000 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
100000 100000 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2) 285000 285000 14.55 25100 1.51 1657269 0 0 0
(h) 957500 957500 12.22 116000 |17.22 673768 0 0 0
6] 215000 215000 2.21 19200 24.1 79660 0 0 0
O 305000 305000 3.19 69985 | 58.01 120649 0 0 0
(m) 254500 254500 2.7 1500 1.42 105409 0 0 0
(S];‘;’(;‘T)Otal 2017500 |2017500 34.85 231785 |8.79 2636755 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2117500 2117500 35.6 231785 |[8.79 2636795 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2976000 2976000 100 7971513 | 76.82 10377323
Total 2976000 2976000 100 7971513 | 76.82 10377323
(A+B+C) :

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Dear NSE Team,

In this ShareHolding Pattern the Total No of Company Shareholders as 11274. However, there are 2 shareholders i.e. one
AIF and one KMP holding "Zero" Shares, but having underlying outstanding warrants, which are convertible into Equity
Shares.

In Order to show the correct numbers of underlying Warrants and in correct categories, and further to validate the XML, the
Company has increased the number of shareholder by two.

In order to communicate the correct information to the stakeholders, kindly consider the total number of shareholders as
11274. And also consider the total numbers of shareholders in the "Alternate Investment Funds"

and "Key Managerial Personnel" category as Zero.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERDHAN DAS
LOHIYA HUF

RITESH
LOHIYA HUF

GOVERDHAN DAS
LOHIYA

PRITI
LOHIYA

RITESH
LOHIYA

LEELA
LOHIYA

SOHAN LAL
BHOOTRA

PAN (II)

AAAHG4657H

AAFHR5847B

AADPL5968P

AAHPL5238Q

AAJPL2972P

AAJPL2973N

ABFPB0604D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

448296

473464

148800

6233440

336928

78800

400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

448296

473464

148800

6233440

336928

78800

400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

432

4.56

1.43

60.07

3.25

0.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

448296

473464

148800

6233440

336928

78800

400

Class eg:y

Total

448296

473464

148800

6233440

336928

78800

400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

432

4.56

1.43

60.07

3.25

0.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

55000

76000

245000

268290

55000

149210

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

55000

76000

245000

268290

55000

149210

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.77

4.11

2.95

48.69

2.94

1.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

448296

473464

148800

6233440

336928

78800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

448296

473464

148800

6233440

336928

78800

400



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PREMESH BHOOTRA

RITIKA LOHIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFUPB0970M

ARPPL1549M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400

20000

7740528

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

400

20000

7740528

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

74.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

400

20000

7740528

Class eg:y

Total

400

20000

7740528

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

74.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

10000

858500

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

10000

858500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

64.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

20000

7739728

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

99.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

400

20000

7740528



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINDU GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANCPG4771H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116000

116000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

116000

116000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

116000

116000

Class eg:y

Total

116000

116000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

1.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

25000

25000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

25000

25000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

116000

116000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116000

116000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

81

117

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19946

85463

105409

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

19946

85463

105409

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.82

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19946

85463

105409

Class eg:y

Total

19946

85463

105409

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.82

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

254500

254500

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

254500

254500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

2.55

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1500

1500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

1.76

1.42

Number of equity
shares held in

19946

85463

105409



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







