## General information about company

Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	PRITI
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE974Z01015
Name of the company	PRITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.77					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.51					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.64					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.46					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.49					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Noc ()t	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
(II)		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	7740528			7740528	74.59	7740528		7740528	74.59	
(B)	Public	11267	2636800			2636800	25.41	2636800		2636800	25.41	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											

Total

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of	of Underlying	No. of Shares Underly Outstan	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Dutstanding United Shares  assuming full conversion of convertible conve	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		858500	858500	64.4	7739728	99.99			7740528			
(B)	Public		2117500	2117500	35.6	231785	8.79			2636795	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		2976000	2976000	100	7971513	76.82			10377323	0	0	0
	•				•							•	

				Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	()	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	7740528			7740528	74.59	7740528		7740528	74.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	7740528			7740528	74.59	7740528		7740528	74.59
(2)	Foreign	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	7740528			7740528	74.59	7740528		7740528	74.59
В	Table III - Statement s	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)			1		<u>,                                      </u>				
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	0			0	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	0			0	0	0		0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	40			40	0	40		40	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	40			40	0	40		40	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	0			0	0	0		0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10995	1657274			1657274	15.97	1657274		1657274	15.97
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	673768			673768	6.49	673768		673768	6.49
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	112	79660			79660	0.77	79660		79660	0.77
(1)	Bodies Corporate	25	120649			120649	1.16	120649		120649	1.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	117	105409			105409	1.02	105409		105409	1.02
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11265	2636760			2636760	25.41	2636760		2636760	25.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		11267	2636800			2636800	25.41	2636800		2636800	25.41
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	n Public share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		11276	10377328			10377328	100	10377328		10377328	100
Total (A+B+C2)											

 ${\bf Table~II-Statement~showing~shareholding~pattern~of~the~Promoter~and~Promoter~Group}$ 

		Table II - St	tatement sho	wing shareholo	ling patte	ern of t	he Pı	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Sh Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	derlying convertible securities and No Of and No Of diluted share  Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share and No Of diluted share		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pro	moter and	Promote	er Gro	up			l.	
(1)	Indian											
(a)		858500	858500	64.4	7739728	99.99			7740528			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		858500	858500	64.4	7739728	99.99			7740528			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		858500	858500	64.4	7739728	99.99			7740528			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Pu	ıblic sharel	nolder				†		
(1)	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder  Institutions (Domestic)									†		
(c)		100000	100000	0.75	0	0			0	0	0	0
Sub-Total		100000	100000	0.75	0	0			0	0	0	0
(B)(1) (2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(d)	mstitutions (1	0	0	0	0	0	ĺ		40	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0			40	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s	) )								-
(4)	Non-institutio	ons								†		
(c)		500	500	0	0	0			0	0	0	0
(g)		285000	285000	14.55	25100	1.51			1657269	0	0	0
(h)		957500	957500	12.22	116000	17.22			673768	0	0	0
(i)		215000	215000	2.21	19200	24.1			79660	0	0	0
(1)		305000	305000	3.19	69985	58.01			120649	0	0	0
(m)		254500	254500	2.7	1500	1.42			105409	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2017500	2017500	34.85	231785	8.79			2636755	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		2117500	2117500	35.6	231785	8.79			2636795	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	g pattern of the No	on Promote	er- Non I	Public	shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		2976000	2976000	100	7971513	76.82			10377323	†		
Total (A+B+C)		2976000	2976000	100	7971513	76.82			10377323			
Disclosure of 1	notes on share	holding patterr	for company i	remarks explanato	ory			Textual Information(1)				
1												

Text Block						
Textual Information()	Dear NSE Team, In this ShareHolding Pattern the Total No of Company Shareholders as 11274. However, there are 2 shareholders i.e. one AIF and one KMP holding "Zero" Shares, but having underlying outstanding warrants, which are convertible into Equity Shares. In Order to show the correct numbers of underlying Warrants and in correct categories, and further to validate the XML, the Company has increased the number of shareholder by two. In order to communicate the correct information to the stakeholders, kindly consider the total number of shareholders as 11274. And also consider the total numbers of shareholders in the "Alternate Investment Funds" and "Key Managerial Personnel" category as Zero.					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA HUF	RITESH LOHIYA HUF	GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA	PRITI LOHIYA	RITESH LOHIYA	LEELA LOHIYA	SOHAN LAL BHOOTRA			
PAN (II)	AAAHG4657H	AAFHR5847B	AADPL5968P	AAHPL5238Q	AAJPL2972P	AAJPL2973N	ABFPB0604D			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	448296	473464	148800	6233440	336928	78800	400			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	448296	473464	148800	6233440	336928	78800	400			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.32	4.56	1.43	60.07	3.25	0.76	0			
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of sec	eurities (IX)								
Class eg:X	448296	473464	148800	6233440	336928	78800	400			
Class eg:y										
Total	448296	473464	148800	6233440	336928	78800	400			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.32	4.56	1.43	60.07	3.25	0.76	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	55000	76000	245000	268290	55000	149210	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	55000	76000	245000	268290	55000	149210	0			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	4.11	2.95	48.69	2.94	1.71	0			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	448296	473464	148800	6233440	336928	78800	0			

As a % of total Shares held (b)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

shares held in

No. (a)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	8	9							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PREMESH BHOOTRA	RITIKA LOHIYA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AFUPB0970M	ARPPL1549M	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400	20000	7740528						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400	20000	7740528						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.19	74.59						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	400	20000	7740528						
Class eg:y									
Total	400	20000	7740528						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.19	74.59						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	10000	858500						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	10000	858500						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.22	64.4						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	20000	7739728						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	99.99						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									

20000

7740528

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

dematerialized

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BINDU GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANCPG4771H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116000	116000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116000	116000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	116000	116000
Class eg:y		
Total	116000	116000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	25000	25000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	25000	25000
Shareholding, as a		

1.06

116000

116000

100

## Shareholding, as % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 1.06 percentage of diluted share

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)

As a % of total

Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

No. (a)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Reason for not providing PAN

116000

116000

Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
Snarenoiders (1)	36	81	117		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19946	85463	105409		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19946	85463	105409		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.82	1.01		
Number of Voting J	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	19946	85463	105409		
Class eg:y					
Total	19946	85463	105409		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.82	1.01		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	254500	254500		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	254500	254500		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	2.55	2.7		
-	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	1500	1500		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	1.76	1.42		
Number of equity shares held in	19946	85463	105409		

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	